Academic advising: is a developmental process which assists
students in the clarification of their life/career goals and in the
development of educational plans for the realization of these
goals.

Academic _advising is a process of teaching students how to
become responsible consumers of their own educations. It's also
a process that involves teaching students how to make viable
academic decisions

Academic advisors, or student advisors, help guide you
through your educational journey and university systems. They
ensure that you're on track to earn your degree and work with you
to overcome challenges you might face as an online student.




Report on the students of Academic advisors

Dr Afaf maweed Abdelmageed

Il ool

ST M dazme el G o]yl
29U o (gulall S

Koo 0yl Jlazr oudand

Ol dome dal yof )

el ol ol Jole Gasmyll e
91 > llandl e (5553 ST e
o A RVEARTRVEA RNV )
Dgaddlus dal> (5,5 Caalbs doaxo
ol Olyd Juslow! doseo doee
ol A dezs yguaio 7950

KVES VI FIWESE J1 )

Olxdall (plasas daw oape

uguad! Aoz daad! (pagl (2306
Joiall dozme @)y dozxe (o2

CJlall agS
806783092
808976460
806796828
806803191
808969076
806819048
806820664
808981144
806823391
808982312
808969478
803494403
806831572
806835410

)l aliyy
dulall sbpall
dulall sbpall
dulall sbpall
dudall sbpall
dudall sbpall
dudall sbpall
ddall cLpndll
ddall cLpndll
ddall cLndll
ddall el
ddall Ll
ddall cLndll
Al syl
Al syl

(S ol |
JVI
JVI
JaVI
JaVI
JaVI
JaVI
Jod!
JodI
Jod!
Jod!
Jod!
JodI
JaVI
JaV



