Academic advising: is a developmental process which assists students in the clarification of their life/career goals and in the development of educational plans for the realization of these goals.

<u>Academic advising</u> is a process of teaching students how to become responsible consumers of their own educations. It's also a process that involves teaching students how to make viable academic decisions

Academic advisors, or student advisors, help guide you through your educational journey and university systems. They ensure that you're on track to earn your degree and work with you to overcome challenges you might face as an online student.

Report on the students of Academic advisors

Dr Afaf maweed Abdelmageed

اسم الطالب	كود الطالب	برنامج الطالب	المستوى
ابراهیم حسن ابراهیم محمد علی هجرسی	806783092	الفيزياء الطبية	الأول
احمد الطيبي سمير هدهود	808976460	الفيزياء الطبية	الأول
تسنيم جمال ابراهيم محمد	806796828	الفيزياء الطبية	الأول
زينب عمر احمد محمد زيدان	806803191	الفيزياء الطبية	الأول
عبد الرحمن عادل ابراهيم عباس السيد	808969076	الفيزياء الطبية	الأول
محمد اكرم فكرى عبد المطلب حسن الاقرع	806819048	الفيزياء الطبية	الأول
محمد رضا حمدى احمد البلتاجي	806820664	الفيزياء الطبية	الأول
محمد طلعت شكرى حامد عبدالغفور	808981144	الفيزياء الطبية	الأول
محمد محمد اسماعيل فرحات الديب	806823391	الفيزياء الطبية	الأول
مروج منصور محمد جبر السايس	808982312	الفيزياء الطبية	الأول
مريم اشرف حسين السيد احمد	808969478	الفيزياء الطبية	الأول
مريم سعد مصطفى الطحان	803494403	الفيزياء الطبية	الأول
نادين ايمن السيد جمعه السويسي	806831572	الفيزياء الطبية	الأول
يمنى محمد رزق محمد المتولي	806835410	الفيزياء الطبية	الأول